THS88
Features
Application
Capable of temperature compensation and linear calibration
Industrial sensor with non-condensing. Bearable pressure：16 bar
High pressure, low humidity. Dew point scaling range：-100 ... +60 dp°C
Standard Modbus RTU protocol, RS-485 communication interface
High accuracy and long-term stability

● PC / RS-485 to USB Converter / Power supply / UI software
USB to Isolated RS-485 Application
Ordering Guide
Additional option：(ILAC / TAF) Test report - Standard calibration laboratory(TAF accreditation：3032, complying with ISO / IEC 17025)
TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
| Additional Option（ILAC / TAF）Test Report |
≧-80°C ... ≦60°CDew point hygrometer
Project Measurand level or range
Dew point
Sarad Maheshwary
Typewritten Text
Sarad Maheshwary
Typewritten Text
Sarad Maheshwary
Typewritten Text
Sarad Maheshwary
Typewritten Text
Sarad Maheshwary
Typewritten Text
Sarad Maheshwary
Typewritten Text
STEK INSTRUMENTS LLPWWW.STEK.IN
Measuring input type : DC current / DC voltage
More output type：Analog output / Relay / RS-485
Extraction of square root(Input : voltage, current)
Option RS-485 communication function can do 10-point linear calibration function
Signal isolation, preventing noise, filtering function : Provide safe and stable measuring
Power supply : AC 85 .. 253 V, 50 ... 60 Hz；Auxiliary supply output(DC 18 ... 26 V / 50 mA )  : Use for 2-wire &
3-wire transmitter
User-friendly, interactive operation interface
Panel installation, high light red LED display panel, 14.1 mm height of character, 5 digits, -9.9.9.9 ... +9.9.9.9.9,
7-segment display
Programmable, high safety & stability, fire-proof case, moisture-proof cover
Plug-in installation design for easy maintenance
Industry / Agriculture / Pottery & glass / Chemical Industry / Transportation / Technology / Energy / Eco-friendly /
Oil & gas / Water circulation system / Marine / Factory automation / Metal & steel / Cement / Pulp & paper /
Pharmaceuticals / Food & beverage
DPM02
Multifunction  Signal Display Monitor
Application
Features
Signal / Meter
Display
Display readout
Decimal point
Display
Accuracy
Sampling time
Response time adjustment range
Parameter setting mode
5 digits(-9.9.9.9 ... +9.9.9.9.9)
0 ... 4 place, button
Highlight red LED(Brightness can be
adjusted), digit height 14.1 mm
0.1%F.S.±1 digital
4 cycle/sec
0.5 ... 60 sec
Button
Environment
Operating environment
Storage environment
-10 ... +60°C；
0 ... 95%RH(Non-condensing)
-25 ... +60°C
Electrical
Power supply / Voltage
Auxiliary power / Output
Insulation voltage endurance
Parameter memory type
Dissipated power
AC 85 ... 253 V / 50 ... 60 Hz